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New Canaan River to Carlow Settlement.—~Continued.

No.
629
630
388
660
831
870
624
805
394
801
841
406
409
410
415
416
449
450
534
535
536
o937
538
339
540
241
542
586
587
588
589
625
628
644
645
797
430
427
428
429
626
408
395
431
345
390
419
346
706
411
699
751
392
414
618
789
861
842
397
405
490
523
555
728
790
633
668
396
398
435

Na;nc. Sq. M.
Richard Yeamans, 7
do 73
)

Walter S. Butler,
Duncan F. M‘Lean,
John Pangbourn,
Duncan M‘Lean,

Duncan F. M:Lean,

William Harrison,
James Coy,
Thos. E. Venner,
Gideon D. Bailey,
Charles Burpee,
William Fulton,

do
Elijah Estabrooks,

do
Moses Coburn,

do
John Ferguson,

do

do

do

do

do

do
John Ferguson,

do
Nathan N. Day,

do

do

do
Arch. M‘Lean,
Richard Yeamans,
W. B. Robinson,

do

do
Samuel Randall,

do

do

do
George H. Hart,
Williaimn Fulton,
James Walker,
Samuel Randall,
Francis Woods,
Barnard M‘Govern,
John Kelly,
George H. Hart,
Ebenezer Webb,
John Gray,
Andrew Corbett,
James Corbett,
Daniel Currier,
William Coy,
Daniel Currier,

d()
Samuel Weston,
George Morrow,

do
Samuel Hoyt,
Guy Alexander,
John A. Beckwith,
Wm. E. Perley,
Thomas Hartt,
John E. Smith,
Benj. S. Bailey,
John Dewitt,
George Morrow,

do
David W. Smith,
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Situation.

Newcastle.

do
Grand Lake.
Cumberland Creek.

do

do
Cumberland Creek Road.
Little River, (Gr. Lake.)
Magquapit.
East Brook, (Little River.)

do
Little River.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Burpee’s Mill Stream.
Burpee’s Brook.

do

do

do
Bear Brook.
Maugerville.

do
Quecn’s Lake.
Nerepis River.

do
Douglas Valley.

do
Otnabog.

do

do
Swan Creek.

do

do

do
Swan Creek,
Greenfield.
S. Branch (Shin Creek.)
Shin Creek.

do

do

do

do
Scoullar’s Brook.
Oromocto Lake.
South Oromocto Lake.
South Branch Oromoc:o.

do

do
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New Canaan River to Carlow Settlement.— Continued.

No.
758
422
425
729
669
399
442
400
407
418
423
424
426
556
417
412
401
402
403
413
404
420
421
434
436
443
459
491

o~
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No.
e\
447
511
719
736
ol2
720
213
ol4
808
448
D7
721
724
484
485
486
487
488
215
463
475
243
544
793
773
680
881
750
495
496
444
494
497

| 503

643
679

Name.

James Patterson,
Jer. Tracey, Jr.
Chas. M‘Cleskey,
W E. Perley,
George Tracey,
George Morrow,
Adam Noble,
George Morrow,
Jeshua Thomas,
Chas. E. Deplissey,
Jer. Tracey, Jr.
Joseph Tracey,
Rebecea Kelly,
Wm. E. Perley,
James Quinn,
James Perry,
George Morrow,

do

do
James Perry,

George D. Morrow,

Daniel E. Smith,
David H. Smith,
Thomas Hoyt,
David W. Smith,
Adam Noble,
Chas. Alexander,
Guy Alexander,

Wm. E. Perley,

Nashwaak to Canada Line.
Saturday, 2nd August.

Name. Sq. M.
Miles M‘Millan, 4
Geo. L. Hatheway, 2
John M‘Bean, 81
Arch. M‘Lean, 2
Geo. L.. Hatheway, 2
John M‘Bean, 7%
Geo. L. Hatheway, 3

do 2
do 64
Ezekiel Savage, 6
Charles M‘Pherson, 3
Arch. M‘Lean, 6
Ezekiel Savage, 6
Franeis Ferguson, 10
do 10
do 9
do 9
do 9
Geo. L. Hatheway, 3
Thos. Temple, 3%
David Munro, 2

Thomas Murray,
do
Benjamin Kilburn,
Wm. H. Perley,
Thomas Murray,
James Belyea,
David Gibson,
Thos. C. Atherton,
do
William Brown,
Charles Perley,
Thos. C. Atherton,
Charles Long,
George Kitchen,
Thomas Murray,

Sg. M.
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Situation.

South Branch Oromocto.
Lyon Stream.

do

do
Big Oromocto Lake.
Yoho.

do
N. W. Oromocto.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do .
Brizley Creek .
Geary.
Rockwell.
Rockwell Brook.

do
Oromacto.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

Situation.

Cross Creek.

do
M:Bean’s Brook.

do
Young’s Creek.
M‘Kenzie Brook.
Collum’s Creek.
M<Collum’s Creek.
N. Branch Penniac.
Penniac.

do

do

do
Nashwaak.

do

do

do

do

do
Keswiek R.
Nackawicac R.

do

do

do

do

do
Gibson’s Brook,
Tompkins’ Brook.
Greer’s Creek.

do
Smnhamplnn.

do

do
Hanwell.
Garden’s Brook.

Garden’s Creek.




